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DIMENSIONS
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LUZ FRÍA 4x55w LFS-4/55

KG

315mm (12.41”)

770mm (30.33”)

440mm (17.33”)

15.5 kg (34.17 Lbs)

750x450x180mm (29.53”x17.72”x7.09”)

DIMENSIONS
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LUZ FRÍA 6x55w LFS-6/55

KG

430mm (16.94”)

790mm (31.12”)

580mm (22.85”)

18kg (39.69 Lbs)

750x575x180mm (29.53”x22.64”x7.09”)

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-4/55 

With 4 Dulux L 55w Osram Lamps

Distance (mts)

Luminance (lux)

1.00

5800

2.00

1500

3.00

700

4.00

360

5.00

210

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-6/55 

With 6 Dulux L 55w Osram Lamps

Distance (mts)

Luminance (lux)

1.00

8600

2.00

2700

3.00

1600

4.00

710

5.00

470

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LUZ FRÍA STUDIO
MODEL LFS-4/55
MODEL LFS-6/55

ACCESSORIES LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-4/55 & LFS-6/55

Intensifier 31-01 45-42 00-54

LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-4/55
LUZ FRÍA STUDIO LFS-6/55

CODE

Osram Dulux L

Osram Dulux L

Osram Studioline

Dulux L 55/32

Dulux L 55/12

Studioline 32

55

55

55

Indoor

Daylight

Indoor

10000

10000

10000

3200

5500

3200

DESCRIPTION WATTS APPLICATIONKºLIFE HS

L AMPS

CODE

Osram Dulux L

Osram Dulux L

Osram Studioline

Dulux L 55/32

Dulux L 55/12

Studioline

55

55

55

Indoor

Daylight

Indoor

10000

10000

10000

3200

5500

3200

DESCRIPTION WATTS APPLICATIONKºLIFE HS

L AMPS

Pole Operated 
version Pole Operated 

version
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